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2000 Series

The SE-2000 Series of safety eyewear is a notch above the 1000 Series in style, creates an elegance not
common for price-performance product. The safety glasses feature a sporty, flexible, lightweight design that
your employees will be happy to wear both on and off the job.

The 2000 Series comes with rubber tips for added comfort and multiple lens/finish combinations
including IR5 for cutting and brazing operations. Polycarbonate lenses provide 99.9% UVA/ UVB/UVC
protection. The 2000 Series is Z87 rated.
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SE 2006
Additional Product Information
Part # Frame Color Lens Type Finish Coating Anti-Scratch Magnification
SE-2000 Clear Clear None Uncoated  Yes N/A

SE-2001  Gray Smoke Silver Mirror Hardcoated Yes N/A
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SE-2002
SE-2003

SE-2004

SE-2005
SE-2006
SE-2007
SE-2008
SE-2100
SE-2150
SE-2200
SE-2250
SE-2300

Tan

Blue
Purple/Green
Iridescent
Amber
Smoke
Mocha
Smoke
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Indoor/Outdoor
Smoke

Smoke

Amber

Smoke

Mocha

IR5

1.0 Diopter Bifocal
1.5 Diopter Bifocal
2.0 Diopter Bifocal
2.5 Diopter Bifocal
3.0 Diopter Bifocal

1/O Mirror
Blue Mirror

Purple/Green
Iridescent Mirror

None
None
Brown Mirror
None
None
None
None
None
None

Hardcoated
Hardcoated

Hardcoated

Hardcoated
Hardcoated
Hardcoated
Hardcoated
Hardcoated
Hardcoated
Hardcoated
Hardcoated
Hardcoated

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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