

## 2000 Series

The SE-2000 Series of safety eyewear is a notch above the 1000 Series in style, creates an elegance not common for price-performance product. The safety glasses feature a sporty, flexible, lightweight design that your employees will be happy to wear both on and off the job.

The 2000 Series comes with rubber tips for added comfort and multiple lens/finish combinations including IR5 for cutting and brazing operations. Polycarbonate lenses provide 99.9% UVA/ UVB/UVC protection. The 2000 Series is Z87 rated.

## More Photos





## **Additional Product Information**

Part #	Frame Color	Lens Type	Finish	Coating	Anti-Scratch Magnification	
SE-2000	Clear	Clear	None	Uncoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2001	Gray	Smoke	Silver Mirror	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A

SE-2002	Tan	Indoor/Outdoor	I/O Mirror	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2003	Blue	Smoke	Blue Mirror	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2004	Purple/Green Iridescent	Smoke	Purple/Green Iridescent Mirror	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2005	Amber	Amber	None	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2006	Smoke	Smoke	None	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2007	Mocha	Mocha	Brown Mirror	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2008	Smoke	IR5	None	Hardcoated	Yes	N/A
SE-2100	Clear	1.0 Diopter Bifocal	None	Hardcoated	Yes	1
SE-2150	Clear	1.5 Diopter Bifocal	None	Hardcoated	Yes	1.5
SE-2200	Clear	2.0 Diopter Bifocal	None	Hardcoated	Yes	2
SE-2250	Clear	2.5 Diopter Bifocal	None	Hardcoated	Yes	2.5
SE-2300	Clear	3.0 Diopter Bifocal	None	Hardcoated	Yes	3